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48 ome Decorating (Anne Stewart)0 Close down6. O p.m. Dinner Music6.30 Likely Hit Parader® :
6.45 Choirs7.0 The Charlie Kunz Programme7.16 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)
7.30 Orchestral Varietys.0 isteners’ Requests
ore ARJORIE GRUNDY (yoralist and;Wthns pianist

(Studia)

8.45 Bowling: Results and Review of
the Nelson Centre’s Annual Easter
Tournament, dav’s play by J. MeMabon

Studio8.4 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 ‘Close down

) CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
7.87a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Every Man a Handyman: Practical
Advice from J.aurie Harris
9.20 Saturday Ragtime
9.45 Hawaiian Time
10. 0 Variety Anoyt Cyril Fletcher, fromH.M.S. Siskin (BBC
10.30 Devotional10.46 Powp Yonder; Joe Fingers Carr11.0 N.Z. Metropolitan Trotting Club's
Meeting: Commentaries throughout
11.18 Morning Variety12.0 Lunch Musie
Mu‘gr 4
p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
y Radio Matinee
Bright Music
Popular Classicsis Children’s Session: Hlong kong, an

Island Harbour (BBC;
5.45 Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests
7.30 Auckland Variety "tes 7

(NZBS)
‘For details, see t YA) :

)8. 0 The -Good Companions
8.30 Take It from Here (BRC)
9.15 Lookout, by Professor A. G. Davis
> ae Modern

Dance Musie
10. Sports Review
Modern Dance Music

11.20 Close downeee CURSE
6. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Moorish Rhapsody
Scenes Alsa Massenet
7.30 Twentieth Century Theatre: The.Actor's Theatre and the Prodneer’s
Theatre, by Professor J. tsaaes (RBC) |
8. 0 Contemporary American Composers:
Koy Harris
Freda Blank (piano) .Little Snite for Piano

|Freda Blank, [na Bosworth and June|Tavlor
Trio for Piano, Violin aud ’Cello

8.33 trinity Choir of st. Pauls Chapel
kyrie {Mass in TD) Paine.

(VOA)
8.41 Carl Wild (piano) an@ the WaldenString Quartet
Quintet Piston

)9.1 Camille Wanansek (flute), Erich
Ww
oe ‘ree! and Ulans Jellinek (harp) |

Debussy |omo peint of Departure: A modern
play by Jean AnouiJh, based on theOrpheus and Enrydice theme (NZBS)11..0 Close down

258 m.8X6 sivoDIMARU
» Oa.m. Sings RamblingsSaturday’s Choice; Requests
N.Z. Artists

q1 Memory. Lane
y Divertissement
0. 0 Man About Town

7
8
9.
9.
9
1

¥

10.145 Musical Matinee with Freddy Mar-
{ tin
10.30 Country Mail Bag10.45 Anne Stewart's Home Decorating-ession
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Melody. Mixture6.15 Crooners’ Corner
6.30 Stringing Along6.45 Around the Wards: Hospital Re-quests
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Sports Page7.30 heserved
7.46 ° On the Light Side
8.10 Songs from the Shows, with guestStar Arthur Askey (BBC)
.40 Gems from Opera3. 3 Light Musie Coneert
9.30 Variety Fanfare (BBC)10. 0 Reflections
10.30 Close down

~

3Y7,,,GREYMOUTH) 920 ke 326m.
9. Bam. You Ask, We Play12.0 Lunch Music2. Opm. First Sports SummarySaturday Matinee
/ 8. 0 Second Sports Summary5.16 Children’s Requests5.45 Dinner Musie
6.15 | Late Sporting Information ;

|
7.30 Songs from the Shows with (Guest|Star Evelyn Lave (BBC)8.0 The Ambassadress
|-~8.25 Old Time and Country Dances
~-69.15 Lookout, by Professor A. G. Davis9.30 And Not to Yield: 4 story of char-acter training through adventure, pro-|duced by Bert Kingdon (BBC)(10. 0 Radio Vandevitle10.30 Close down

{y\_,.
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9. 4am. Orchestras and Ballads :

9.30 In Holiday Mood10. & Composer Corner: Wolf Ferrari10.20) Pevotional Service
10.38 Front Page Lady41. O Sports Announcemests12. 0 Funch Music2. Op.m, Matinee ;

4.30 Musie for Moderns
5. 0 Masters of the Strings: Joo Venuti |5.15 Children’s Session: ‘The incredinle.
Adventures of Professor Branestawm:Colonel Branestawm and Professor Dead-

:shot (NZBS); Spartime Cinb5.45 Light Coneert :

6.20 Today in N.Z. Histerv: Vietora |

college Opens «NZBS)
7.30. Auckland Variety Stage (NZBS)(For details, see -4YA)8.0 Dunedin Diary, 1864, by R. §.Grater ; :

8.45 Music for You: Coral Guinmins andthe Bob Bradford Quartet 7NZBS)

8.30 Take It From Here (BBC) (to be
repeated from 4YA at 2.0 on Wednes-
day)
y-4 Lookout, by Professor A. G. DavisYour Dancing Party: FreddyOrchestra (VOA)9.45 Fiesta Time: Eva Garga, Olga Guil-

: lot, Alteia de,cordova (VOA)10. 0 Sports Summary *

10 ilere’s the Buddy Weed Trio (VQA)
|}10.26 Bill Harris and his Orchestra(10.40 bance Music
144.20 Close down

|

YC 900 DUNEDIN,5. ear Concert Hour . .
* 47. 0 Julius Katchen (piano)Eight Pieces from. Mikrokosmos

)
Bartok.7A7 Aune Antti (soprano)Karelian Folk Songs =

|
7.27 The Philharmonia Orehestra _con-
,, dneted by Rawrence Collingwood
|

In the Steppes of Gentral ‘Asia Borodin7.36 Discovery: Antibiotics,~ 8 pro-

~~
gramme on scientific *research "and de-eee in Britain (BBC)Vienna State Opera. Orchestra con- |

| Raises by Felix Prohask4
) Grand Duo in, Op. 140 ¢* Schubert|8.30 Anton Dermota . (tenor) :

Lieder by Schumann, , Wolf,, cand)Richard Strauss
/8.860 Danish State Radio con-|ducted by Launy Grondahl

Symphony No. 4° (Inextinguishabiey :eilsen
_9.30 Easter Feature: anepiration by||
Oliver A, Gillespie. "(NZB 4 MA

10.22 Mozart :

Rudolf Muller-Chappius (piano)
Variations on @ Minuet by Duport,Dae
Budapest String Quertet with MittenKatims (viola
Quintet in D, K.593

11. 0 Close down

ATANYERCARGHEY9. 4am. Cowboy Roundup9.15 sports News
9.30. Melody Mixture10. 0 evotional service ;.10.45 (Les Miserables
11. 0 ‘Take [t From Here (BBC) (a repe-tition of Monday’s broadcast from 4¥Y2Z)11.30 Riverton Racing Club’s Meeting:

_ Commentaries thronghout42. O Lunch Music2, Op.m. Racing SummaryRadio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Commentary
445

, Racing Summary ;

541 Children’s Hourt Timé for Juniors;The Qniz6.45 Lalé Race Results
Music for the Tea Hour7.30 ‘Night Was Our Friend, a pla¥. hyMichael Pertwee that. exptsins why a
woman accused of murder refused to de-fend herself (NZBS)9.15 Lookout, bv Professor A. G. Davis
9.30 HELEN LINDSAY oprano)Love ati ;April’s Here
Have You Forgotten?
My Realm of Love

_
A Smileif. Might Love You
Although. | Ronald

(Studio)9.42 ~ Serenade in E Minor, Op. 20 Elgar10. 0 Sporting Review10.30 Dance Music
41.20 Close down

BROADCASTSTO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, APRIL 12

1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation, conducted by Ernest Jenner, Christ-' church.
147-2. 0 The World We Live In.
2.45-3. 0 French Broadcasts to Schools. Lesson No. 5.

TUESDAY, APRIL 13
1.25-1.40 p.m. Here Lies Adventure: "Tale of the Lion Sertorious," bylan Serraillier.
1.40-2. 0 Seven Thousand Miles trom New Zealand: "Arizona-Hot,Dry Lands."

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 14
5-1.45 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors, conducted by Jean Hay, Christchurch.5 Q Storytime for Juniors: An Easter Story, "The Little Donkey,"written by Allona Priestley

THURSDAY, APRIL 15
1.30-2. 0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, conducted See ts EYoung, Wellington.eeeee eeee ttle SeeeteesneEEEeeeEeeeeeeee
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